VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-9 Norfolk State University

| Item C-9 (Not set out) | First Year - FY2019 | Second Year - FY2020 |
|---|---------------------|----------------------|
| New Construction: Construct Residential Housing (17818) | \$10,000,000 | \$0 |
| Fund Sources: | | |
| Bond Proceeds | \$10,000,000 | \$0 |